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Land Rover
DARIEN

DRIVE A LEGEND. AND A BARGAIN.

36-MONTH LEASE*  Due at signing: $1,594+ sales tax & DMV fees
*36-month closed-end lease. MSRP $60,850. Total payments $28,775. Due at inception: First month
payment plus $795 acquisition fee, tax, title and reg. Lessee responsible for repairs, insurance,
options, maintenance, excess wear and use; $.30/mi over 10,000 mi/yr. Subject to availability and
approval of primary lending source. Price incl. all manufacturer to dealer incentives. Must take 
delivery by 6/30/09. Not responsible for typographical or photo errors. †Satellite Radio does not 
include Sirius monthly fee.

90 Post Road  888-871-0689 www.DarienAutomotiveGroup.com

$799Per Month

2009 RANGE ROVER SPORT HSE
COLD WEATHER PKG • NAVIGATION • BLUETOOTH® SATELLITE RADIO†
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Looking for a new 
Career?
Read the

Stamford Advocate
classifieds

Everyday, in print & 
online

ctpostjobs.com

Place
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Around
Your Ad

Celebritygallery

Music idols 

Sports icons

Movie stars

Political fi gures

Check our websites for photos
of your favorite personalities:

stamfordadvocate.com

greenwichtime.com

norwalkadvocate.com

STUDIO  Lower
Ridges 1BR, 1BA,

LR/ Kit combo, 2nd
flr, W/W carpet, OSP,

W/D hkup. $1000+
sec & refs. No pets
Call 203-324-7042

Walk to Cove beach
large 2BR apt. 1st flr
of house. LR, EIK, 1
bath, W-W carpet,
lots of storage. All
utils incl. $1600/mo.
Call 203-359-1429

WOODSIDE GREEN
2BR, fresh paint,
hardwood floors,

and parking.
$1700+ utilities.

Call 646-423-0272.

1 BR APT in Green-
wich off eixt 5 on 95.
Priv ent., patio, park-
ing, C/AC, W/D, ca-
ble & wireles Internet.
Avail now. $1500 utils
incl.  914-419-0902

2 BR, 2nd flr, EIK,
LR, full bath, W/D, st
prkg. $1600 /mo +
sec. 5 min from I95 &
RR. No pets/ smkg.
Avail June 1. 203-
667-4720.

2BR Central
location, near RR.
 No pets, utilities

included. $1750/m.
Section 8 ok.

Call 251-342-6147

2BR DPLX, 1.5BA,
wood flrs, spacious,
storage, patio, prkg.
$1800. No pets/smkg
203-869-2282 or 203-
536-9260.

2BR RIVERSIDE
Brand New with
granite kitchen,

hardwood floors,
C/A, big yard. Won’t

Last! Relocation
Group-203-622-4000

DUPLEX - NEWLY
remod 2BR, 1.5BA,
lrg kitch, LR, W/D,
fin W/O bsmt, $2,100
month + utils. No
pets. Avail 7/1. Call
203-531-3203 or 203-
253-1717.

NEAR BRUCE PARK
2 BR, near RR& town.
W/D, D/W, lg kit., Ht
incl. $1500. No smkg
203-803-0317.

The Common at Old
Greenwich. Charming
1Br/1Ba, W/D, D/W,
stove, new refrig.
Sunny private deck.
storage. Prkg space.
$1700.  203-550-2826

1BR EFFIC A P T .
kitch w/all appls, off
st prkg, prvt rear
deck, conv to I95 &
RR. $895/mo+ utils.
203-846-9000.

1 BR, nicest in town.
New crpt & paint.
French doors to prvt
balcony, W/D, stor-
age area. Sec. sys-
tem, no pets/smkg.
$1250. 203-762-7146

1BR, NR SONO and
RR. LR, EIK w/appli,
AC, W/W crpt, lndry
facilities. $1095/mo.
Schor Assoc. 203-
846-1631

1br SONO loft.
Vaulted ceiling,
exposed brick,

beams & skylight.
Walk to Sono & park.
$1275. Ouellette  R.E.

203-984-6651

1BR/STUDIO, incld
utils. Good area, near
Westport line. $875/

month. Schor Assoc.
203-846-1631.

2BR, 1BA, 2 level
TwnHse, SONO; walk
in closet, small deck,
W/D, D/W, cent. air,
I-95 close, walking
dist RR, avail 7/1,
$1475. 203-246-1424

2BR+ den or 3rd BR ,
Nr Sono/ wlk to RR.
Totally updt’d, fresh

paint, W/D hkup,
strg, prkg, deck, yd.
$1500+ util. Option
RE 203-856-7268

2RM EFFICIENCIES
$715-875. Clean,
quiet building. Cr.

chk. + security dep.
Call for details-

R.K. Equities, Inc.
203-852-0185

3 BR, 1.5 bath 1/2
townhouse, bsmt,
LR, DR, Kit. $2000+
utils. 1st mo, last mo
& credit check. Call
203-943-2341

3BR, 1½ Bth, Duplex 
Kitchen with appl’s.
DR w/ sliders to deck.
basement, y a r d .
$1695/mo. Good area.

Schor Associates
203-846-1631

AVAIL. JULY 1. 1BR
+ Den, EIK, Tile BA,

AC, W/D, W/W, OSP,
HT & HW incld. No
smkng/ pets. 2 mo

sec. $1400. 203-227-
8882; 278-3312.

NORWALK Lovely
1 BR & 3 BR apts  w/
all applcs. AC, OSP,
2 mos sec. $925 and
$1900/mo +utils. No
pets. 203-847-8189.

NORWALK 2BR off
st pkg, W/D hkup in
bsmt, side yd, sm

patio, no pets, lease,
credit refs. 2 mo sec.

Available 6/1.
203-847-5714

NORWALK 1BR  +
deck + strge, W/D,

Nr Merritt & I95,
$1250 incl utils, no

pets/smkg. 1st, last &
1mo sec. 203-846-
1352; 203-829-3888

NORWALK  2 BR
with LR, DR with
hdwd flrs, W/D in-
cluded. Large deck.
Pkg avail. 6/1 occup.
$1600. 203-354-9960
or 914-374-4934.

PRIVATE SETTING
Cottage, 1BR, EIK,
LR w/ frplc, deck,

W/D, $1400/mo + 1
mo sec & refs. Incl
HT & elec. Please
Call 203-847-5387

RESORT LIVING-
2BR, 1.5 Bth Dplx.
A/C, W/D, FPL, deck,
pools, tennis, exer-
cise rm, racquetball,
sauna. No smoking.
$1,750 203-259-0621

SPACIOUS APTS
1br clean ht/hw $1060
2br w/closets $1200

Laundry on-site.
Cr. chk. + sec. dep.
R.K. Equities, Inc.
Call 203-852-0185

STUDIO APT  Bright
& sunny, full bath,

W-W carpeting, conv
location, no smoking.

$700+Utils. Refs &
sec.  203-838-7306

203-655-0528

Darien 1BR, LR w/
frplc & lg priv deck,

kit. w/ breakfast
room, incl HT/HW,

storage, lndry, prkng.
$1375/m Don Corbo

203-348-4009.

DARIEN,  Centrally
Located. 2BR, EIK,

loft, $1775/mo.
Heat included.

Walk to train/shops.
Call 203-853-7479

NEW CANAAN 2BR,
1BA, Big Kit., W/D,
Pkg,Walk to Town/

RR. $1500+utils.
Available Now.

Call 203-972-0240

WESTPORT Beauti-
ful apt, 1BR, kitchen,
full bath, LR, lots of
closets, W/D, OSP.
No smkg/pets. 1st
mo + sec. $1200/mo+
utils.  203-227-3214

BACK COUNTRY
GREENWICH 4 BR,
2.5 bths, EIK, LR, DR,
FR w/fplc. Alarm.
C/A. Fin’d bsmt, 2 car
gar. 4 parklike acres.
Landscape service
incld. Avail immed.
$5,500. 203-561-0098

DARIEN 3BR, 2 full
Baths, fin bsmt,
spacious yd front &
back, all appls, near
schools. $3,400/mo+.
203-921-6017.

���
GREENWICH 

 Charming Bungalow
w/riverviews, 2BR+
den, 2ba, cath ceils,
skylts, fplc, veranda,

walk RR & village.
$3500+ 203-247-3165

NEW CANAAN 1BR,
kitchen, Living room
combo. Utils incld’d.
$1000. 203-966-2882,
203-253-4029.

N St a m f o r d  4 B R
Center Hall Col., Cul
de Sac, New kitchen
& appli, 2.5baths,
2 frplc, fin’d bsmnt,
lndry rm, AC, $3800/
mo. 203-253-4743.

ON MIANUS RIVER
5 Bedroom, 3.5 Bth
Totally Renovated
4300 SF Colonial

$1,100,000.  Leading
Team Realty 329-1144

STAMFORD
Glenbrook Area, All
New Beautiful 3BR,
1 Huge MBR, C/A,

W/D, utils incld.
$2700/mo. Owner

203-940-3230

STAMFORD
4BR 3.5 Ba. home,
on a very private
cul-de-sac, in No.

Stamford. Hdwd flrs.
$3900. 203-426-0252

Stamford No. 1BR
Cottage on estate,
Nr Merritt, Exit 33.,

tennis court.
$1700/m. 829-8196

STAMFORD 2BR,
1.5BA, granite kit &
bath, garage, pool,
private yard. $2400.
Call 917-837-8673

Stamford-Westport
Norwalk-Fairfield
Finest Selection
of Home Rentals

Priced $2K to 75K
  BetterHome R.E.

  203.561.7797

Detached Garage
in great, safe Cove

Area. Newly renov’d,
new doors, 187sf,

ideal for car or
storage. $295/mo.

203-609-0632

STAMFORD 4BR 3.5
Ba. Colonial home,

hdwd flrs throughout,
on a very private cul-
de-sac, in No. Stam -

ford. $740,000.
203-426-0252

STAMFORD Custom
ranch.  Riverbank
area.  4BR, office/

aupair, 5-full baths,
gym & sauna & more.

Priced to sell!
$895,000. Motivated

Owner-Broker
Call: 203-329-0640.

G R E E N W I C H
OWNER SAYS SELL!!
Completely updated,
luxury, 24hr door-
man, condo in down-
town Greenwich.
Walk to shops, res-
taurants, train. This 1
level 2BR, 2BA home
of 1300sf +/- boasts
stainless and granite
kitchen, marble
baths, separate DR,
outdoor terrace, in-
door garage. Asking
below market at
$675,000. Make Of-
fer. Call Herb Ehrlich
at 914-329-4330.

William Raveis R.E.

STAMFORD 1 7 F
Hope St. Unit 9D.
Newly renov. 3BR/
2BA. HDWD Flrs. 1
car reserved parking,
laundry facility, D/W.
$370,000. 203-921-
5111 203-252-1311

STAMFORD 
Downtown Studio

with balcony.
 700 Summer St.
 Just reduced by
owner $149,000.

Call 203-322-7332.

Stamford By Owner!
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